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The Morning Daily- Allentown, Pa
	David Erdman	Vice President/Editor	610-820-6524	david.erdman@mcall.com
Betty Kern	Executive Assistant	610-820-6541	betty.kern@mcall.com
Terry Rang	Deputy Editor/Print	610-770-3777	terry.rang@mcall.com

 WFMZ Channel 69- Allentown
WFMZ-TV
300 EAST ROCK ROAD
ALLENTOWN PA 18103-7599 				
Newsroom (610)-791-1111
News Fax (610) 791-9994
news@wfmz.com
WBPH TV 60- Allentown
813 N. Fenwick Street
Allentown, PA 18109
Phone: (610) 433-4400
Fax: (610) 433-8251
Email: info@wbph.org

 WLVT Channel 39 - Bethlehem

	 839 Sesame Street    
Bethlehem, Pennsylvania  18015 
Phone: 610.867.4677   
 Fax: 610.867.3544

WAEB 790 AM- Allentown
	1541 Alta Dr. #400
Whitehall, PA 18052

Studio: 610-720-7900 		News Hotline: 610-439-1092
Accu-Traffic: 610-434-2478 		 Business Office: 610-434-1742

Market Manager, Dan Lankford - danlankford@clearchannel.com 
Program Director, Craig Stevens - craigstevens@clearchannel.com 
Sales Manager, Pat Gremling - patgremling@clearchannel.com 
B104 FM- Allentown/Bethlehem
	1541 Alta Dr. (4th Floor)
Whitehall  PA 18052


Business Phone: 610-434-1742
Business Fax: 610-434-6288
Dan Lankford- Market Manager
Pat Kern- Business Manager




